Monitorler

21

23

27

24

24

21

23

23

24

Uriin

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PIVOT

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

10+

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

169,00

199,00

249,00

259,00

209,00

249,00

259,00

320,00

359,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



