

## Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA	Dell	1	169,00 USD
	23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C	Dell	10+	199,00 USD
	27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA PIVOT	Dell	10+	249,00 USD
	24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI	Dell	5+	259,00 USD
	24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA	Dell	0	209,00 USD
	21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C	Dell	0	249,00 USD
	23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C	Dell	0	259,00 USD
	23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP	Dell	0	320,00 USD
	24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB	Dell	0	359,00 USD